
WITH RISE 

Ref. 

S.NO. 

1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

l6. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 
22. 

vIRTUS A New Educational Paradigm. 
BHAVDIYA PUBLIC sCHOOL 

(A UNIT OF BHAVDIYA GROUP OF INS TITUTIONS) CBSE Affiliation No. 2133293 
O MAHOBARA E 

CLASS 

Playgroup 
Nursery (Sparrow) 
Nursery (Skylark) 
LKG (Dove) 

LKG (Duck) 

UKG (Crane) 

UKG( Cuckoo) 

I Pigeon 

1 Parrot 

(O77030 06971, 63902 50000 

I Peacock 

2 Myna 

2 Nightingale 
2 Woodpecker 

3 Eider 

3 Egret 
3 Eagle 
4 Ostrich 

4 Quail 

4 Osprey 
5 Kiwi 

5 Kingfisher 
5 Kite 

ABAZAR BY-PASS SRANOPALI' CAYODHYA (U.P) 

PAC List 2026-27 
STUDENT'S NAME 

Chaitanya Gupta 
Rivansh 

MANAGER 

bhavdiyaschool.ac.in bps@bhavdiya.com 

Shivansh Gupta 
Kashvi Gautam 

Anvi 

Trishita 

Om Pandey 

Tanzeel Ahmed 

Hasrat Kaur 

Akhand Pratap Yadav 

Anvi Maurya 

Nitya Garg 
Priyansh Verna 

Veer Pratap 

Shiway Singh 
Harsh Verma 

Ahad Hasan 

Ayushi Gautam 
Shanvi Jha 

Anamya Srivastava 
Anshuman Verma 
Gargi Chaudhary 

BHAVD|YA PUBLIC SCHOCL 
MAHOBARA BAZAR RANOFALI 

AYODHHYAP2/hs .) 

Date.. 

PARENTS NAME 

Mr. Krishna Gupta 

Mrs.Nandita 

Mrs. Soumya Gupta 
Mrs.Neha 

Mrs. Deepika Mishra 

Mrs. Shivani 

Mr. Vishwanath Pandey 

Mrs.Rozee Khan 

Mrs. Sharanjit Kaur 

Mrs. Rashmi Yaday 

Mrs. Laxmi Maurya 
Mrs. Reshma Garg 

Mrs.Roli Verma 

Mrs. Reena 

Mrs.Archana Singh 
Mrs. Urmila Verma 

Mrs.Alhera Kalam 

Mr. Vishnu Kumar Gautam 

Mrs. Divya Pandey 
Mrs. Shilti 

Mrs.Monika Gupta 
Dr. Anjuman Chaudhary 

Printidal Bhavdiya Public Schno! Mokobara Bazar Ran:ali Ayodaya (U..) 224123. 



Ref 

S.NO. 

3. 

4 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

I1. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

I6. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

VIRTU 

CLASS 

VI 

VI 

VII 

VII 

V 

VII 

VIII 

VII 

VIlI 

IX 

IX 

IX 

X 

X 

X 

XI 

XI 

XI 

XII 

XII 

A New Educalional Paradigm.. 

XII 

BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
OMAHOBARA BAZAR BY-PASS, RANOPALI- AYODHYA (U.P 

SEC 

< A 

C 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

(A UNIT OF BHAVDIYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS) CBSE Affiliation No. 2133293 

C 

Q77030 06971, 63902 50000 bhavdiyaschool.ac.in bps@bhavdiya.com 

PAC List 2026-27 
STUDENT'S NAME 

NAMISH VARDHAN SINGH 

RAUNAK MUKHARJEE 

RISHIT VERMA 

AFREEN SHUKLA 

YATHARTH SAHU 

SWASTIK TIWARI 

TANISHKA SINGHAL 

MANVI SINGH 

ARNA V VERMA 

AVI PATEL 

VIPUL TIWARI 

AANYA PANDEY 

SURYANSH DUBEY 

AMAR PATHAK 

AYUSHI TRIPATHI 

PRATIBHA PATEL 

PARI AASTHA 

ANSHUMAN SINGH 

AYUSH ANAND 

VANSHIKA KHANNA 

VISWAS JAISWAL 

Bugviya Puiic Schooł 
Vohcbara Bazer Ranopali 
Ayodhya (U.P.) 224123 

PARENT'S NAME M/F CONTACT NO. 
MRS. SWETA SINGH 
7565857461 9648793969 

Date.... 

DR. RANDEEP MUKHARJEE 
9536970496 

MRS. ANUPAM VERMA 
8787256603 

MRS. RAJNI SHUKLA 
8840688077 

MRS. NANCY SAHU 
7355160583 

MRS. DEEPSHIKHA TIWARI 
8175810740 

MRS. NIDHI SINGHAL 
8318856137 

MR. MANOJ SINGH 
9793015075 

MR. PAWAN KUMAR 
9838191020 

MR.PRADEEP KUMAR 
8382812927 

MRS. SEEMA TIWARI 
9336600476 

MRS. ANJALI TRIPATHI 
9450437934 
MR. ANAND 
9838846970 

MR.ANAND PATHAK 
9451730532 

MRS.SHRUTIKA TRIPATHI 

MANACER 

7985144946 
MR.INDRESH KUMAR 

9919229727 
MR.LALIT RANJAN 

9415917245 
MRS. PRATIBHA SINGH 

9839028255 
MR.HARI PRASAD 

9161588555 
DR. MADHU KHANNA 

7080876565 
MRS. RATNA JAISWAL 

7275792812 

BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

MAHOBARA 9AAR RAPAU 

AYOOHY(u.e) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

