



A New Educational Paradigm...

# BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

(A UNIT OF BHAVDIYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS) CBSE Affiliation No. 2133293

MAHOBARA BAZAR BY-PASS, RANOPALI - AYODHYA (U.P.)

77030 06971, 63902 50000 bhavdiyaschool.ac.in bps@bhavdiya.com

Ref. ....

Date.....

## PAC List 2026-27

S.NO..	CLASS	STUDENT'S NAME	PARENTS NAME
1.	Playgroup	Chaitanya Gupta	Mr. Krishna Gupta
2.	Nursery (Sparrow)	Rivansh	Mrs.Nandita
3.	Nursery (Skylark)	Shivansh Gupta	Mrs. Soumya Gupta
4.	LKG (Dove)	Kashvi Gautam	Mrs.Neha
5.	LKG (Duck)	Anvi	Mrs. Deepika Mishra
6.	UKG ( Crane)	Trishita	Mrs. Shivani
7.	UKG( Cuckoo)	Om Pandey	Mr. Vishwanath Pandey
8.	1 Pigeon	Tanzeel Ahmed	Mrs.Rozee Khan
9.	1 Parrot	Hasrat Kaur	Mrs. Sharanjit Kaur
10.	1 Peacock	Akhand Pratap Yadav	Mrs. Rashmi Yadav
11.	2 Myna	Anvi Maurya	Mrs. Laxmi Maurya
12.	2 Nightingale	Nitya Garg	Mrs. Reshma Garg
13.	2 Woodpecker	Priyansh Verma	Mrs.Roli Verma
14.	3 Eider	Veer Pratap	Mrs. Reena
15.	3 Egret	Shiway Singh	Mrs.Archana Singh
16.	3 Eagle	Harsh Verma	Mrs. Urmila Verma
17.	4 Ostrich	Ahad Hasan	Mrs.Alhera Kalam
18.	4 Quail	Ayushi Gautam	Mr. Vishnu Kumar Gautam
19.	4 Osprey	Shanvi Jha	Mrs. Divya Pandey
20.	5 Kiwi	Anamya Srivastava	Mrs. Shilti
21.	5 Kingfisher	Anshuman Verma	Mrs.Monika Gupta
22.	5 Kite	Gargi Chaudhary	Dr. Anjuman Chaudhary

  
MANAGER

BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL  
MAHOBARA BAZAR RANOPALI  
AYODHYA-224123 (U.P.)

  
Principal

Bhavdiya Public School  
Mahobara Bazar Ranopali  
Ayodhya (U.P.) 224123.



A New Educational Paradigm...

# BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

(A UNIT OF BHAVDIYA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS) CBSE Affiliation No. 2133293

MAHOBARA BAZAR BY-PASS, RANOPALI - AYODHYA (U.P.)

77030 06971, 63902 50000 bhavdiyaschool.ac.in bps@bhavdiya.com

Ref.....

Date.....

## PAC List 2026-27

S.NO.	CLASS	SEC	STUDENT'S NAME	PARENT'S NAME M/F CONTACT NO.
1.	VI	A	NAMISH VARDHAN SINGH	MRS. SWETA SINGH 7565857461 9648793969
2.	VI	B	RAUNAK MUKHARJEE	DR. RANDEEP MUKHARJEE 9536970496
3.	VI	C	RISHIT VERMA	MRS. ANUPAM VERMA 8787256603
4.	VII	A	AFREEN SHUKLA	MRS. RAJNI SHUKLA 8840688077
5.	VII	B	YATHARTH SAHU	MRS. NANCY SAHU 7355160583
6.	VII	C	SWASTIK TIWARI	MRS. DEEPSHIKHA TIWARI 8175810740
7.	VIII	A	TANISHKA SINGHAL	MRS. NIDHI SINGHAL 8318856137
8.	VIII	B	MANVI SINGH	MR. MANOJ SINGH 9793015075
9.	VIII	C	ARNAV VERMA	MR. PAWAN KUMAR 9838191020
10.	IX	A	AVI PATEL	MR. PRADEEP KUMAR 8382812927
11.	IX	B	VIPUL TIWARI	MRS. SEEMA TIWARI 9336600476
12.	IX	C	AANYA PANDEY	MRS. ANJALI TRIPATHI 9450437934
13.	X	A	SURYANSH DUBEY	MR. ANAND 9838846970
14.	X	B	AMAR PATHAK	MR. ANAND PATHAK 9451730532
15.	X	C	AYUSHI TRIPATHI	MRS. SHRUTIKA TRIPATHI 7985144946
16.	XI	A	PRATIBHA PATEL	MR. INDRESH KUMAR 9919229727
17.	XI	B	PARI AASTHA	MR. LALIT RANJAN 9415917245
18.	XI	C	ANSHUMAN SINGH	MRS. PRATIBHA SINGH 9839028255
19.	XII	A	AYUSH ANAND	MR. HARI PRASAD 9161588555
20.	XII	B	VANSHIKA KHANNA	DR. MADHU KHANNA 7080876565
21.	XII	C	VISWAS JAISWAL	MRS. RATNA JAISWAL 7275792812

  
Principal  
Bhavdiya Public School  
Mahobara Bazar Ranopali  
Ayodhya (U.P.) 224123

  
MANAGER  
BHAVDIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL  
MAHOBARA BAZAR RANOPALI  
AYODHYA-224123 (U.P.)